
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 07-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 6 47.300

29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 6 0.014 47.314

4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 5 0.086 47.400

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 6 0.060 47.460

58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.000 47.460

77 ボルシャ　ダグラス Matador Racing with J.M.P. ZANARDI 6 0.143 47.603

14 牛島　リース AAA motor sports CRG 6 0.055 47.658

48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.035 47.693

39 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 6 0.050 47.743

31 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 4 0.146 47.889

10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.040 47.929

3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.017 47.946

17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 3 1.617 49.563

2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 2 3.177 52.740

35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 1 0.728 53.468

38 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING RICCIARDO No Time

START TIME: 8:46 FINISH TIME: 8:51

Best Lap No.7Stwerd         : 0:47.300 服部　慎

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 08-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 5 47.186

59 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.062 47.248

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.003 47.251

20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.003 47.254

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 6 0.025 47.279

12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 6 0.170 47.449

98 Cui Ming Yu EIKO China TONYKART 6 0.072 47.521

82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 6 0.075 47.596

78 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.097 47.693

21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.001 47.694

51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.020 47.714

64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.020 47.734

57 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.045 47.779

6 立川　太一 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.065 47.844

16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.359 48.203

START TIME: 8:56 FINISH TIME: 9:01

Best Lap No.26Stwerd         : 0:47.186 濱田　虎之介

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 09-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 5 - 47.186 2

7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 6 - 47.300 1

59 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.062 47.248 2

29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 6 0.014 47.314 1

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.003 47.251 2

4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 5 0.086 47.400 1

20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.003 47.254 2

5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 6 0.060 47.460 1

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 6 0.025 47.279 2

58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.000 47.460 1

12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 6 0.170 47.449 2

77 ボルシャ　ダグラス Matador Racing with J.M.P. ZANARDI 6 0.143 47.603 1

98 Cui Ming Yu EIKO China TONYKART 6 0.072 47.521 2

14 牛島　リース AAA motor sports CRG 6 0.055 47.658 1

82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 6 0.075 47.596 2

48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.035 47.693 1

78 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 6 0.097 47.693 2

39 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 6 0.050 47.743 1

21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 0.001 47.694 2

31 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 4 0.146 47.889 1

51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.020 47.714 2

10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.040 47.929 1

64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.020 47.734 2

3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.017 47.946 1

57 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 6 0.045 47.779 2

17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 3 1.617 49.563 1

6 立川　太一 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.065 47.844 2

2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 2 3.177 52.740 1

16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 6 0.359 48.203 2

35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 1 0.728 53.468 1

38 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING RICCIARDO 0 NoTime 1

Best Lap No.26

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:47.186 濱田　虎之介
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Qualifing Heat Document No: 29-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 12 9:48.219 48.414

2 ▲ 7 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 12 9:48.593 0.374 0.374 47.859

3 ▼ 1 7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 12 9:48.758 0.165 0.539 48.077

4 ▲ 2 4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 12 9:48.925 0.167 0.706 47.895

5 = 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:49.029 0.104 0.81 48.135

6 ▲ 18 3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:51.805 2.776 3.586 48.300

7 ▲ 21 2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 12 9:53.485 1.680 5.266 47.617

8 ▲ 4 77 ボルシャ　ダグラス Matador Racing with J.M.P. ZANARDI 12 9:53.657 0.172 5.438 48.630

9 ▲ 10 21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 12 9:54.113 0.456 5.894 48.212

10 ▲ 1 12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 12 9:58.677 4.564 10.458 48.568

11 ▲ 20 38 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING RICCIARDO 12 9:59.780 1.103 11.561 48.233

12 ▲ 8 31 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 12 10:01.248 1.468 13.029 48.204

13 ▲ 12 57 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 12 10:04.787 3.539 16.568 48.297

14 ▲ 8 10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 12 10:04.992 0.205 16.773 48.405

15 ▲ 3 39 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 12 10:05.202 0.210 16.983 48.282

16 ▲ 13 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 12 10:07.204 2.002 18.985 48.627

17 ▼ 7 58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 12 10:09.930 2.726 21.711 49.578

18 ▼ 3 *1 82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 12 10:10.921 0.991 22.702 47.941

19 ▲ 8 6 立川　太一 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 12 10:14.783 3.862 26.564 48.868

20 ▼ 16 29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 12 10:19.165 4.382 30.946 50.388

21 ▲ 2 64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 10:25.290 6.125 37.071 50.874

22 ▼ 8 14 牛島　リース AAA motor sports CRG 12 10:25.976 0.686 37.757 50.628

23 ▼ 7 48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 10:27.541 1.565 39.322 50.677

24 ▼ 7 78 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 12 10:28.129 0.588 39.91 50.832

25 ▼ 12 98 Cui Ming Yu EIKO China TONYKART 12 10:30.817 2.688 42.598 50.571

26 ▼ 5 51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 10:32.040 1.223 43.821 50.865

27 ▼ 1 17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 12 10:36.833 4.793 48.614 50.545

28 ▲ 2 35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 3 3:38.691 9 周回数 DNF 53.694

29 ▼ 22 20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 0:03.377 3 周回数 DNF

DQ ▼ 27 *2 59 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 12 9:48.463 DQ 48.408

DNS 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 0:00.000 DNS

*1 82 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 10秒 加算

*2 59 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 10:59 FINISH TIME: 11:09

Best Lap No.2

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:47.617 森山　冬星

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R04 / 車両違反
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Final Document No: 57-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 28 20 新原　光太郎 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 18 14:29.047 47.503

2 ▲ 5 2 森山　冬星 DIXCEL with HEROes KOSMIC 18 14:29.065 0.018 0.018 47.483

3 ▼ 1 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 18 14:29.330 0.265 0.283 47.720

4 ▼ 3 26 濱田　虎之介 Fastlux with Vitec Racing TONYKART 18 14:29.631 0.301 0.584 47.548

5 ▲ 5 12 斎藤　凜 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 18 14:29.771 0.140 0.724 47.497

6 ▼ 3 7 服部　慎 Ash TONYKART 18 14:30.027 0.256 0.98 47.749

7 ▲ 23 59 Chou Yan Chen RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 18 14:30.090 0.063 1.043 47.346

8 ▼ 3 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 18 14:30.599 0.509 1.552 47.494

9 ▼ 5 4 白河　瀬楠 Team MsEnergy birelART 18 14:31.040 0.441 1.993 47.705

10 ▲ 2 31 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 18 14:31.394 0.354 2.347 47.677

11 ▲ 7 82 三井　優介 WISE Karting Team ZANARDI 18 14:31.511 0.117 2.464 47.647

12 ▼ 1 38 近棟　晴太 C.S.I-REON KIDS RACING RICCIARDO 18 14:31.782 0.271 2.735 47.572

13 ▼ 5 77 ボルシャ　ダグラス Matador Racing with J.M.P. ZANARDI 18 14:34.776 2.994 5.729 47.919

14 ▲ 6 29 東　愁汰 スリーケイパ CROC PROMOTION 18 14:34.929 0.153 5.882 47.462

15 ▼ 1 10 樋江井　琉翔 LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 18 14:35.134 0.205 6.087 47.767

16 ▲ 12 35 稲葉　摩人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:36.176 1.042 7.129 47.760

17 ▲ 7 78 Ho Ethan RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 18 14:37.136 0.960 8.089 47.474

18 ▲ 7 98 Cui Ming Yu EIKO China TONYKART 18 14:37.980 0.844 8.933 47.784

19 ▼ 13 3 清水　啓伸 トレンタクワトロ九州 CROC PROMOTION 18 14:38.349 0.369 9.302 47.950

20 ▲ 11 5 黒川　史哉 Ash TONYKART 18 14:38.708 0.359 9.661 47.623

21 ▼ 8 57 Chou Zi han RMC TAIWAN KOSMIC 18 14:38.972 0.264 9.925 47.829

22 ▲ 1 48 安田　航 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:39.077 0.105 10.03 47.753

23 ▼ 1 14 牛島　リース AAA motor sports CRG 18 14:39.259 0.182 10.212 47.816

24 ▼ 15 21 牧野　聖那 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 18 14:39.409 0.150 10.362 47.696

25 ▼ 10 *1 39 今井　颯 Team REGOLITH EXPRIT 18 14:40.799 1.390 11.752 47.699

26 ▼ 5 64 稲葉　璃人 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:42.032 1.233 12.985 47.820

27 ▼ 10 *2 58 Lin Chen Han RMC TAIWAN TONYKART 18 14:43.295 1.263 14.248 47.486

28 ▼ 12 16 近藤　一哉 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 18 14:44.301 1.006 15.254 48.241

29 ▼ 3 51 酒井　畝那 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 14:48.518 4.217 19.471 48.068

30 ▼ 11 6 立川　太一 Ash with KKR KOSMIC 18 14:51.610 3.092 22.563 48.574

Not Finished
DQ ▼ 4 *3 17 酒井　仁 LUCE Motor Sports CROC PROMOTION 18 14:44.451 DQ 47.997

*1 39 警告

*2 58 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 10秒 加算

*3 17 ﾋｰﾄ失格

START TIME: 15:10 FINISH TIME: 15:25

Best Lap No.59

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:47.346 Chou Yan Chen

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R15 / 危険行為

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R19 / ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰﾓﾗﾙ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ
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